Pursuant to Section 2.2 of the Lease and by mutual agreement of the parties, Lessee hereby 
extends the Term from November 1, 2021 through October 31, 2022 (“Renewal Term”), unless 
otherwise terminated in accordance with the Lease.  

2. Base Rent 

Pursuant to Section 3.1 “Base Rent,” Lessee agrees to pay Lessor a total of Forty-Eight Thousand 
Six Hundred Twenty-Eight Dollars and 65/100 ($48,628.65) per month for the Use of the Premises as set 
forth in the table in Section 3.1 in the row for “Option 1.”  Beginning on the dates set forth below, 
Lessee agrees to pay Lessor the following during the Renewal Term: 

Lease Year Start Date End Date Monthly